DEPT OF DERMATOLOGY, VENEREOLOGY & LEPROSY

KV G MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL, SULLIA.

UG’s Clinical Teaching Program Aug -2021.

DATE DAY Topic Teachers PG’s name
01/08/2021 Thursday Structure of Hair & Nail Dr.Manjunatha P | Dr. Vedika Barman
02/08/2021 Friday Layers of skin Dr.N. Badrinath Dr. Mallikarjun
03/08/2021 Saturday Itching Dr.Belliappa Dr. Tinu Sara Abhraham
05/08/2021 Monday Skin Lesions Dr.Nagaraja Dr.Pooja Shrivastav
06/08/2021 Tuesday Hair structure Dr. Shweta P Dr. Priyanka Kenchetty
07/08/2021 Wednesday | Keloid Dr.Manjunatha P | Dr. Anjali Nair
08/08/2021 Thursday Nail Dr.N. Badrinath Dr. Vedika Barman
09/08/2021 Friday Tinea Dr.Belliappa Dr. Mallikarjun
10/08/2021 Saturday Lyprosy Dr.Nagaraja Dr. Tinu Sara Abhraham
12/08/2021 Monday Skin Lesions Dr. Shweta P Dr.Pooja Shrivastav
13/08/2021 Tuesday Dermatoscope Dr.Manjunatha P | Dr. Priyanka Kenchetty
14/08/2021 Wednesday | SCABIES Dr.N. Badrinath Dr. Anjali Nair
15/08/2021 Thursday Structure of skin Dr.Belliappa Dr. Vedika Barman
16/08/2021 Friday Structure of Hair Dr.Nagaraja Dr. Mallikarjun
17/08/2021 Saturday Acne Dr. Shweta P Dr. Tinu Sara Abhraham
19/08/2021 Monday Psoriasis Dr.Manjunatha P | Dr.Pooja Shrivastav
21/08/2021 Wednesday | STD Dr.N. Badrinath Dr. Priyanka Kenchetty
22/08/2021 - Thursday Vitiligo Dr.Belliappa Dr. Anjali Nair
23/08/2021 Friday Urticaria Dr.Nagaraja Dr. Vedika Barman
24/08/2021 Saturday Eczma Dr. Shweta P Dr. Mallikarjun
26/08/2021 Monday Taenia (Ring Worm) Dr.Manjunatha P | Dr. Tinu Sara Abhraham
27/08/2021 Tuesday Basic Skin structure Dr.N. Badrinath Dr.Pooja Shrivastav
28/08/2021 Wednesday | Ring worm (KOH mount) Dr.Belliappa Dr. Priyanka Kenchetty
29/08/2021 Thursday Vericella & Herpes Zoster Dr.Nagaraja Dr. Anjali Nair
30/08/2021 Friday Primary lesions, Types of lesion | Dr. Shweta P Dr. Vedika Barman
31/08/2021 Saturday Parasitic Dr.Manjunatha P | Dr. Mallikarjun
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